



1714

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		858582T	ADAPTOR PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
2	17	23784	PIN, Dowel	7		
3	22	29111 2	FITTING	1		
4	21	817519A 2	CHECK VALVE DRAIN	2		
5	25	12602 1	GROMMET	1		
6	27	858583 1	GASKET	1		
7		858572T	OIL SUMP	1		
8		858584A 1	EXHAUST TUBE	1		
9	25	881295	O-RING	1		
10	25	89417 1	GROMMET	1		
11	32	858575	WATER TUBE	1	(Long)	
11	32	858575 1	WATER TUBE	1	(X-Long)	
12		814080	SEAL (Upper)	1		
13		858571T	OIL PICK-UP TUBE	1		
14	25	859082	O-RING	1		
15	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	4		
16	10	824832 7	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	12		
17		859602	DIPSTICK	1	SN# 0T178499 & Below	
17		859602 1	DIPSTICK	1	SN# 0T178500 & Up	
18	23	48237	BUSHING	1		
19		858577A 2	SHIFT SHAFT	1		
20		859177A 3	SHIFT LINK	1		
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bushing	1		
22		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Roller	1		
23	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
24	23	813745	SPACER	1	(Long)	
24	23	11289	SPACER	1	(X-Long)	
25		43585	COUPLING	1		
26	18	859746	COTTER PIN	2		
27		858573	SEAL	1		
28		828818 1	DRAIN PLUG	1		
29	27	828816	GASKET	1		
30	10	824832 13	SCREW, (M6 x 60)	4		
31	10	40107 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
32	22	47945 2	PLUG	1		
33	22	38407 3	PLUG, Pipe (.500-14)	1		